from 3 years to under 12 years of age, and to identify demographic, pathophysiologic and 
treatment factors that may contribute to the variability in the pharmacokinetics of 
glecaprevir and pibrentasvir. The results will inform the dose regimens in this patient 
group. 

Pharmacokinetics clinical data source 

One hundred and twenty-six (126) paediatric and adolescent patients aged from 3 years to 
less than 18 years from Study M16-123 (also known as the DORA trial) were included in 
the popPK analysis. The adolescent subjects (Part 1, Cohort 1) received 300 mg/120 mg 
glecaprevir and pibrentasvir once daily adult formulation, and the paediatric subjects